Nachtisch

@ SOFTEISVANILLE, SCHOKO ODER VANILLE/SCHOKO

@ im Becher

Nachspeisen

F _“
@ Chocolate M ousse

Suppen

. Tomatencremesuppe

@ Zwiebelsuppe

Nudelgerichte

“ Gebratene Nudeln

10
4€

10
5€

5€
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K affee

‘ K afe

Vor speisen
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@ Antipasti-SCHINKEN-TELLER
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@ CiabattaMIT DREIERLEI DIP

Vegetarische Gerichte

. . .
@ Antipasti-TELLER ODER
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@ BACK-FETA

K &sespeisen
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@ Gebackener Camembert



Nicht kategorisiert

Fetaburger

Getranke

@ Wur st
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